







FOR MORE INFORMATION:

Call (386) 312-4271, visit SJRstate.edu/foundation or scan the QR code below.





Follow SJR State on Facebook, Instagram, Twitter, YouTube and Flickr.



Fair Market Value - The St. Johns River State College Foundation is a non-profit corporation as described under section 501(c) (3) of the Internal Revenue Code. Contributions to the SJR State College Foundation qualify as tax deductions under appropriate tax laws. Since the IRS considers benefits given in recognition of a charitable gift as a reduction in the value of the gift, only a portion of your registration fee and/or sponsorship to the Golf Classic is tax deductible.

ACCREDITATION STATEMENT: St. Johns River State College is accredited by the Southern Association of Colleges and Schools Commission on Colleges (SACSCOC) to award associate and baccalaureate degrees. St. Johns River State College also may offer credentials such as certificates and diplomas at approved degree levels. Questions about the accreditation of St. Johns River State College may be directed in writing to the Southern Association of Colleges and Schools Commission on Colleges at 1866 Southern Lane, Decatur, GA 30033-4097, by calling (404) 679-4500, or by using information available on SACSCOC's website (www.sacscoc.org).

NON-DISCRIMINATION STATEMENT: St. Johns River State College, an equal access institution, prohibits discrimination in its employment, programs, activities, policies and procedures based on race, sex, gender, gender identity, age, color, religion, national origin, ethnicity, disability, pregnancy, sexual orientation, marital status, genetic information or veteran status. Questions pertaining to education equity, equal access or equal opportunity should be addressed to the College Title IX Coordinator/Equity Officer: Charles Romer, Room A0173, 5001 St. Johns Avenue, Palatka, FL 32177; (386) 312-4074; Charles Romere sirstate.edu. Anonymous reporting is available at SJRstate.edu/report. Inquiries/complaints can be filed with the Title IX Coordinator/Equity Officer online, in person, via mail, via email or with the US Department of Education, Office of Civil Rights, Atlanta Office, 61 Forsyth St. SW Suite 19710, Atlanta, GA 30303-8927.

St. Johns River State College Athletic Association



SATURDAY, OCTOBER 21, 2023

9:00 A.M.
Palatka Municipal
Golf Course
REGISTRATION
BEGINS AT 7:30 A.M.



SPONSORSHIP OPTIONS

Sponsorship opportunities are available.

Gold Event Sponsor



\$3,000 Silver Sponsor

2 foursomes

- 3 hole sponsor signs
- Breakfast and lunch for 8
- 8 player bags*
- Banner at clubhouse

\$1,500 Bronze Sponsor

1 foursome

- 2 hole sponsor signs
- Breakfast and lunch for 4
- 4 player bags*
- Banner at clubhouse

\$250 Hole Sponsorship

- 1 hole sponsorship
- Golf round for 1
- Breakfast and lunch for 1
- 1 player bag*

\$250 Foursome Package

• 1 foursome

- 4 player bags*
- Breakfast and lunch for 4

\$75 Individual Package

- Golf round for 1
- 1 player bag*
- Breakfast and lunch for 1

Prizes:

Foursomes • 1st place gross AND net - \$400 each Longest drive on No. 9 hole - \$50 Closest to the pin on all par 3 holes - \$50 per par 3 and plenty of door prizes!

SCHEDULE OF EVENTS SATURDAY, OCTOBER 21, 2023

7:30 - 8:30 A.M. REGISTRATION, CONTINENTAL BREAKFAST/DRIVING RANGE

8:45 - 9:00 A.M. ANNOUNCEMENTS

9:00 A.M. SHOTGUN START

1:30 P.M. LUNCH AND AWARDS



SJR STATE ATHLETICS

Funds raised from the Golf Classic allows the St. Johns River State College Athletic Association, with the support of the St. Johns River State College Foundation support positive development of young men and women through a variety of academic and athletic programs, in addition to scholarships, equipment, and facility upgrades. It is our fundamental belief that athletic endeavors, physical challenges, and healthy competition inspire strong character, which is essential in the development of tomorrow's leaders.

Our goals are to:

- Maximize each student-athlete's scholastic and athletic potential
- Develop teamwork and leadership skills in each student-athlete
- Maintain high graduation rates for all athletic
- Provide student-athletes with the tools to continue their education, including transfer opportunities to university athletics

St. Johns River State College has been a charter member of the Florida College System Activities Association, the governing body for intercollegiate competition within the state, since 1965. The College is also a member of the National Junior College Athletic Association and participates in Region VIII of this organization.

SJR STATE ATHLETIC ASSOCIATION 2023 GOLF CLASSIC REGISTRATION FORM

Name:	
Organization:	Date:
Address:	
City:	State: ZIP:
Phone:	
Email:	
Player(s) Information:	
Player 1:	
Handicap:	T-shirt size:
Player 2:	
Handicap:	T-shirt size:
Player 3:	
Handicap:	T-shirt size:
Player 4:	
Handicap:	T-shirt size:
Sponsorship options: choose \$5,000 Gold \$1,500 Bronze \$250 Foursome	☐ \$3,000 Silver ☐ \$250 Hole Sponsorship
Payment options: choose one ☐ Check ☐ Credit Card ☐ Cash	
Account Number:	Exp. Date:
CVV: Print Name:	
Signature:	
I am unable to attend, but I would like to make a donation of \$ to the SJR State Athletic Association.	

Make checks payable to: SJR State Foundation Mail payment and entry form to:

SJR State Foundation Office St. Johns River State College 5001 St. Johns Avenue, Palatka, FL 32177

The SJR State Foundation, Inc. is a non-profit 501(c)(3) corporation.

^{*} Player bags include Viking apparel, sleeve of balls, golf tees, snacks and a door prize ticket.